

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				







(850) 524-54372 (850) 524-6243 Please use funds from the account | 120210000160: _130.00_____ Authorization Signature: Property Revival, LLC Business Document # Will wait __ Walk in ____ Certified Copy of the filing _X__ Certificate of Status **AMENDMENTS NEW FILINGS** ___ Amendment _ Profit ____Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director Not for Profit X Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal __ Domestication __ INC Conversion CORP Statement of Correction. **OTHER** Merger REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATIONS **OTHER FILINGS** __ Foreign Filing Annual Report Partnership Reinstatement ____Fictitious Name CORRECTION for a Foreign LLC ____ Statement of Authority Domestication of a Foreign Corp. APOSTIL COUNTRY Other

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC

2330 CLARE DRIVE

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sectivision of Cor						
SUBJECT	Property Re	evival LLC					
30031.61	Name of Limited Liability Company						
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization and fe	e(s) arc	submitted	for filing.		
Please retu	rn all correspo	ndence concerning t	his ma	tter to the fe	llowing:		
	Natalie Zagu	ry					
				Name of I	Person		
	Zagury Scott	PA					
	Firm/Company						
	11601 Biscay	rne Blvd. #310					
				Addre	SS		
	Miami FL 33	181					
i	Vatalie@zagu	ryscottpa.com	Ci	ty/State and	Zip Code		
_	Е	-mail address: (to be	used	for future ar	nual report notificat	ion)	
For further in	iformation con	cerning this matter,	please	call:			
	Natalie Zagur		30); at (-	428-3823		
-	Name	of Person	· ·—	ea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number	
Enclosed is	a check for the	e following amount:	:				
□\$125.00 Filing Fee ■\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status			Certifie	00 Filing Fee & d Copy copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
		Address ing Section			treet Address lew Filing Section Di	vision	

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must contain to ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addre			. "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
	ess of the principal	affice of the Limited		
		office of the Limited	I Liability Company is:	
<u>Principal C</u>	Principal Office Address:			ddress:
100 NE 71st Street, Mian	100 NE 71st Street, Miami FL 33138			i FL 33138
	<u> </u>	_ 	<u> </u>	
		_ _		
RTICLE III - Registered Agent.				
The Limited Liability Company can			You must designate an	individual or
nother business entity with an activ	ve r iorida registrati	OII.)		
he name and the Florida street addi	ress of the registere	d agent are:		78 2 2
V	Walter Lizardo San	martin Toledo		IZA IZA IZA
<u>-</u>	warter Erzardo Sair	Name		12 5
	00.500.71			25 C
-	00 NE 71st Street	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	eccantable)	· 1770 .70 .
ľ	riblida street addre	ss (F.O. Box <u>ROT</u> a	icceptable)	77.7
N	Aiami	FL,	33138	
-	City	State	Zip	^
_	City			
	Ť	sice of process for the	e above stated limited li	ahility company at the
	nt and to accept serv			
ice designated in this certificate, I he ther agree to comply with the provis	nt and to accept servereby accept the app sions of all statutes i	pointment as register relating to the proper	red agent and agree to a r and complete perform	act in this capacity. I ance of my duties, and I
ice designated in this certificate, I he ther agree to comply with the provis	nt and to accept serv ereby accept the app sions of all statutes i	pointment as register relating to the proper	red agent and agree to a r and complete perform	act in this capacity. I ance of my duties, and I
aving been named as registered agen ace designated in this certificate. I he rther agree to comply with the provis n familiar with and accept the obliga	nt and to accept serv ereby accept the app sions of all statutes i	pointment as register relating to the proper as registered agent — Signed by:	red agent and agree to a r and complete perform	act in this capacity. I ance of my duties, and I

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:							
"MGR" = Manager								
MEMBER	Walter Lizardo Sanmartin Toledo 420 N Shore Dr. Miami Beach, FL 33141							
	SECRETALL.							
	ASSS TO THE							
(Use attachment if necessary)								
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be the date of filing.)	ate of filing:							
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.								
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Sugned by: Walter Lizardo Sannartía Tdedo							
This document is exe I am aware that any fi	member or an authorized representative of a member. scuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, alse information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.							
	Walter Lizardo Sanmartin Toledo							
	Typed or printed name of signee							
	(D) (1)							

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)